
CLASIFICACION SCRATH

Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  

1 BROMBACH, PATRICK CP07347773 4.2 2.1 S M 1 3 41

2 HENNING , FENTZAHN CP07023091 7.1 6.5 M M 2 6 32

KOBER, PETER CP07343445 6.7 6.3 S M 2 5 32

4 SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL CP03263056 8.6 8.5 S M 2 7 28

5 SCHNITKER, RUDI CLUB2514XX 11.8 S M 3 11 27

6 PIESCHKE, PASCAL CP03075836 8.7 8.5 S M 2 7 26

7 STRASSER, HERBERT CP07489679 11.7 S M 3 11 25

MONZEL, ANDREAS CP07899369 10.5 M M 2 9 25

GROBMEIER, WERNER CP07419644 8.5 S M 2 7 25

RIEDMAIR, JOSEF CP07169545 6.9 7.4 S M 2 6 25

11 SICURI , GIANMARCO CP03924551 21.0 18.7 J M 4 20 24

12 MILLIGAN, DUNCAN CP03498544 10.7 11.6 S M 2 10 22

13 RADTKE, MARKUS CP07466293 19.7 S M 4 19 21

ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS CP03925583 10.0 S M 2 9 21

15 EGGERS, ULRIKE XX001488XX 16.7 S F 3 17 19

UFFIZIALETTI, ALESSANDRO CP29409982 14.2 14.4 S M 3 13 19

17 SCHIATTI, ALFREDO CP03764961 20.5 20.1 S M 4 20 18

KLAUS, RALF CP07422086 17.0 S M 3 16 18

BROMBACH, SABINE XX0147093X 14.5 S F 3 14 18

FUCHS, UWE XX0158275X 13.5 S M 3 12 18

21 ZINTEL, RUDOLF CP07419818 16.7 S M 3 16 17

22 TUSCH, CHRISTOPHER XX0015491X 11.7 S M 3 11 15

23 WEIDENBACH, HANS CP07979704 20.8 S M 4 20 14

24 EGGERS, DIETMAR XX0014885X 24.7 S M 4 24 13

GÜNTHER, WILLI XX00149630 23.1 S M 4 23 13

HUNGER, KARSTEN CP07972007 19.8 S M 4 19 13

27 ZAPATERO PARAMZINA, LIONELLA CP03375916 20.8 M F 4 21 11

28 RADTKE, YOREK XX0158445X 28.0 S M 5 28 10

29 MELICHAREK, ALOIS CP07809226 24.4 S M 4 24 9

30 RÖHRS-GÜNTHER, PAMELA XX0014963X 36.0 S F 5 39 6

31 MULLER, HANS JURGEN CP03755343 20.1 S M 4 19 Dsc

CHRISTMANN MULLER, SABINE ELISABETHCP29755346 15.2 S F 3 15 Dsc

SCHIFFER, GABRIELA CP07899382 13.9 S F 3 14 Dsc

SCHIFFER , CHRISTIAN CP07899379 10.5 S M 2 9 Dsc

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP

1 BROMBACH, PATRICK CP07347773 4.2 2.1 S M 1 3 44

SICURI , GIANMARCO CP03924551 21.0 18.7 J M 4 20 44

3 RADTKE, MARKUS CP07466293 19.7 S M 4 19 39

4 HENNING , FENTZAHN CP07023091 7.1 6.5 M M 2 6 38

SCHNITKER, RUDI CLUB2514XX 11.8 S M 3 11 38

6 KOBER, PETER CP07343445 6.7 6.3 S M 2 5 37

7 STRASSER, HERBERT CP07489679 11.7 S M 3 11 36

EGGERS, ULRIKE XX001488XX 16.7 S F 3 17 36



9 SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL CP03263056 8.6 8.5 S M 2 7 35

SCHIATTI, ALFREDO CP03764961 20.5 20.1 S M 4 20 35

RÖHRS-GÜNTHER, PAMELA XX0014963X 36.0 S F 5 39 35

12 MONZEL, ANDREAS CP07899369 10.5 M M 2 9 34

KLAUS, RALF CP07422086 17.0 S M 3 16 34

EGGERS, DIETMAR XX0014885X 24.7 S M 4 24 34

RADTKE, YOREK XX0158445X 28.0 S M 5 28 34

16 PIESCHKE, PASCAL CP03075836 8.7 8.5 S M 2 7 33

GÜNTHER, WILLI XX00149630 23.1 S M 4 23 33

18 GROBMEIER, WERNER CP07419644 8.5 S M 2 7 32

BROMBACH, SABINE XX0147093X 14.5 S F 3 14 32

ZINTEL, RUDOLF CP07419818 16.7 S M 3 16 32

21 RIEDMAIR, JOSEF CP07169545 6.9 7.4 S M 2 6 31

MILLIGAN, DUNCAN CP03498544 10.7 11.6 S M 2 10 31

WEIDENBACH, HANS CP07979704 20.8 S M 4 20 31

24 ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS CP03925583 10.0 S M 2 9 30

UFFIZIALETTI, ALESSANDRO CP29409982 14.2 14.4 S M 3 13 30

HUNGER, KARSTEN CP07972007 19.8 S M 4 19 30

ZAPATERO PARAMZINA, LIONELLA CP03375916 20.8 M F 4 21 30

MELICHAREK, ALOIS CP07809226 24.4 S M 4 24 30

29 FUCHS, UWE XX0158275X 13.5 S M 3 12 27

30 TUSCH, CHRISTOPHER XX0015491X 11.7 S M 3 11 25

31 SCHIFFER , CHRISTIAN CP07899379 10.5 S M 2 9 Dsc

SCHIFFER, GABRIELA CP07899382 13.9 S F 3 14 Dsc

CHRISTMANN MULLER, SABINE ELISABETHCP29755346 15.2 S F 3 15 Dsc

MULLER, HANS JURGEN CP03755343 20.1 S M 4 19 Dsc


